MARYLAND MANUAL.

Assistant Auditors

Treasurer

Assistant Treasurer

Special Assistant Attorney General

Purchasing Agent

Chief Engineer

Agsistant Chief Engineer
Senior Assistant Highway Engincers

Senior Assistant Bridge Engineer

Senior Testing Engincer

Right-of-Way Enginecr

Agsistant Right-of-Way Enginecer

Automobile Mechanics

Blacksmith

Carpenter

Chauffeurs

Chief Bridge Draftsman

Chief Highways Draftsman

Chiefs of Survey Parties

Civil Engineering Aides

Core Driller

Drawbridge Operators

Drawbridge Tender

Elliott-Fisher Operator
Ellis-National Machine Operator

Garage Foreman

Junior Accounting Clerk

Junior Bridge Engineers

Junior Clerks

Junior Draftsmen

Junior Engineering Aide

Junior Stenographers ..

Junior Testing Engineer

Junior Typist

Shop Laborer
Light Tender

Mechanie

National Accounting Machine Operator

Office Boys

Plant Inspector

Principal Clerks

Right-of-Way Examiners

Road Engineer

Road Foremen

Road Imspectors

Road Observer

Senior Accounting Clerk

Senior Bridge Draftsmen

Senior Clerks

Senior Draftsmen

Senior Stenographers

Shop Formen
Sign Carpenter

Sign Painters

Sign Shop Foreman

Steam Shovel Operators

Stock Clerk

Superintendents of Road Maintenance

Supervisor Addressographing Division

343

5,700.00
3,900.00
2,700.00
4,000.00
4,200.00
8,000.00
6,000.00
49,800.00
4,800.00
3,000.00
3,600.00
2,400.00
13,080.00
1,380.00
1,500.00
44.640.00
3,600.00
3,300.00
26,700.00
17,160.00
1,500.00
22.080.00
120.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
3,600.00
2.500.00
8,660.00
13,780.00
20,220.00
24,840.00
11,440.00
1,800.00
1,000.00
1,080.00
72.00
1,200.00
1,300.00
2.220.00
1,200.00
8,100.00
18,600.00
1,920.00
20,460.00

" 447,840.00

2,100.00
2,250.00
37,200.00
8,180.00
28,800.00
16,560.00
3,000.00
1,080.00
7,260.00
2,100.00
3,240.00
1,740.00
84,660.00
1,800.00



